



Aaron Wilcox, CPA, CGMA
Partner

702.579.7002

aaron.wilcox@rubinbrown.com

Aaron Wilcox is a Partner in RubinBrown's Assurance Services Group. He provides auditing and consulting services to clients primarily in the manufacturing and distribution, construction, gaming and not-for-profit industries.

Aaron has over 10 years of experience in the accounting profession performing audit and consulting services including, but not limited to, middle market companies, SEC gaming companies and employee benefit plans.

Aaron also serves as the Las Vegas Partner-In-Charge of campus recruiting and serves as a career advocate and mentor to several Las Vegas team members.

## **Specific Experience/Expertise**

- Assurance services
- Financial reporting
- Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP)
- Internal controls
- Business consulting
- Benefit plan audits

## Education

- MAcc, Accountancy, Southern Utah University
- B.A., Accounting, Southern Utah University

## **Professional Organizations**

- Board Member, Nevada Society of Certified Public Accounts, Las Vegas Chapter
- Member, American Institute of Certified Public Accountants
- Member, Vegas Young Professionals, Vegas Chamber Leadership Foundation
- Member, Alliance of Merger & Acquisition Advisors
- Member, Succession Advisors Roundtable
- Member, The Economic Club of Las Vegas

## **Community Involvement**

Member, National Advisory Board, Southern Utah University School of Business

